CW24C02A/04A/08A
2K / 4K / 8K bit Serial I²C bus EEPROM
1
May. 2018
Rev 1.50                                                           www.icbase.com
DESCRIPTION                                PIN CONFIGURATION
The CW24C02A/04A/08A provides 2048/4096/8192 bits of
serial electrically erasable and programmable read-only

May. 2018
Rev 1.50                                                           www.icbase.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range Package Orderable Device Package Qty.
-40°C ~ +85°C Pb-Free
PDIP8 CW24CXXXP 50 Units/Tube
SOP8
CW24CXXXD 100 Units/Tube
CW24CXXXDR 3000 Units/R&T
TSSOP8
CW24CXXXT 100 Units/Tube
CW24CXXXTR 4000 Units/R&T
UDFN8 CW24CXXXUR 4000 Units/R&T
CPC8 CW24CXXXCR 15K Units/R&T
SOT23-5 CW24CXXXS5R 3000 Units/R&T
TSOT23-5 CW24CXXXTS5R 3000 Units/R&T
MSOP8 CW24CXXXM 4000 Units/R&T
XXX= 02A/04A/08A
BLOCK DIAGRAM
CW24C02A/04A/08A
3